VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 243
Virginia Museum of Natural History

Item 243 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Museum and Cultural Services (14500)
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)
Education and Extension Services (14503)
Operational and Support Services (14507)

Scientific Research (14508)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$3,771,090
$217,157
$327,494
$2,350,013

$876,426

$3,207,184
$468,310

$95,596

$3,773,967
$218,807
$327,494
$2,351,240

$876,426

$3,210,061
$468,310

$95,596
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