VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 243 Virginia Museum of Natural History

Item 243 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$3,771,090	\$3,773,967
Collections Management and Curatorial Services (14501)	\$217,157	\$218,807
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$327,494	\$327,494
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$2,350,013	\$2,351,240
Scientific Research (14508)	\$876,426	\$876,426
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,207,184	\$3,210,061
Special	\$468,310	\$468,310
Federal Trust	\$95,596	\$95,596